



Art Under the Elms 2023 Sponsorship Form

Contact Name:	Email:	Phone:	_	
Sponsor/Corporate Name:	Spoi	Sponsorship Level:		
Please make checks out to Art Unde	er the Elms / CAH and sen	d to Emily Johnsen, 500 8th Ave, Lewiston, ID 83	501.	
Please direct questions and forms to	Emily Johnsen at <u>aue@l</u>	<u>csc.edu</u> . Forms/payment deadline: March 31, 202	23.	

	Premiere	Presenting	Supporting	Contributing
	Sponsor	Sponsor	Sponsor	Sponsor
	(1 available)	(3 available)	(6 available)	(10 available)
	** ***	** ***		4-00
	\$3,000	\$2,000	\$1,000	\$500
Limited edition Art Under the Elms T-shirt	10 T-shirts	8 T-shirts	6 T-shirts	4 T-shirts
Preferred seating at Mountainfilm on Tour (Friday, April 21)	10 seats	8 seats	6 seats	4 seats
Art Under the Elms website	Premiere logo placement	Large logo	Medium logo	Small logo
Art Under the Elms program/map	Premiere logo placement	Large logo	Medium logo	Small logo
Mention on social media (AUE Facebook page)	Dedicated post with logo	Logo in a shared dedicated sponsor post	Mention in a shared dedicated sponsor post	Mention in a post caption
Sponsorship banner near Info Booths and amphitheater stage	Opportunity to hang own banner	Large logo on shared banner	Medium logo on shared banner	Small logo on shared banner
Art Under the Elms poster	Large logo	Medium logo	Small logo	
Limited quantity of reusable shopping bags for first 300 shoppers in artisan marketplace	Large logo	Medium logo	Small logo	
Opportunity to have a sponsor booth	In vendor area	By primary info booth		